11/25/2015 4:12:21 PM From: 5: 8506126383/ 1/300 9516

Page 1 of 2

## Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit

number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H150002814343)))

H150002814343ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Divisior Fax Numb	of Corp er :	orations (850)61			IN SE	2
	er :	(850)61	7-6383			
					· ·	C1
Jam :					$\geq 2$	15 NOV 25
Account	Name ;	C T COR	PORATION	SYSTEM		¥.
					35	С С
			-		ini,−<	
rax Numb	ber :	(850)8/	8-0368		<u>_</u>	
						-1
nail address f	or this l	ousiness	entity	to be used	d for Luty	
eport mailings	s. Enter	only one	e email a	ddress pl	.eas	en.
dress:						
				,		
Foreign	Limited	Liability	7 Compa	ny	E.C.	
Speci	ialty Data	a Holdin	gs LLC			5
Certificate of Status			0			NOV 25
Certified Copy			0	<u> </u>	SS:	23
		<u></u>			jm2	
			=			X
Estimated Cl	narge		<u></u>	.00	27	2
						AM 7: 58
					<u>ک</u> ح	Ъ.
?	Phone Fax Numb mail address f report mailings ddress: Foreign Speci Certificate of Certificate of Certificate of Page Count	Phone : Fax Number : mail address for this ) report mailings. Enter dress: Foreign Limited Specialty Data Certificate of Status Certified Copy	Phone : (850)20 Fax Number : (850)87 mail address for this business report mailings. Enter only one deress: Foreign Limited Liability Specialty Data Holdin Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	Fax Number : (850)878-5368 mail address for this business entity report mailings. Enter only one email a dress: Foreign Limited Liability Compa Specialty Data Holdings LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 03	Phone : (850)205-8842 Fax Number : (850)878-5368 mail address for this business entity to be user report mailings. Enter only one email address pl dress: Foreign Limited Liability Company Specialty Data Holdings LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 03	Phone : (850)205-8642 Fax Number : (850)878-5368

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

HIN 30 2015 J SHIVERE1/25/2015

.

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

	IFrom: To: 8506176383(2/3) RST ITTLEMAN DAVID JOSEPH PL	(FAX)305 371 8989	P.001/00
APPLICATION BY FO	REIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY F IN FLORIDA	DR AUTHORIZATION TO TRAI	NSACT BUSINESS
	TION 603.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA;	IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FORE	IGN LIMITED LIABILITY
1 Specialty Data Holding			
1	ign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited	Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.	<del>.</del>
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(If name unavailable, enter al Lisbility Company," "L.L.C," 2. Delaware	ternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting bus or "LLC.")		it include "Limited
(Jurisdiction under the law	of which foreign limited liability 3	(FEI number, if applicable)	
company is organized)			
4	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if pric (See sections 603.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to deter	r to registration.) nine penalty liability)	
5. 703 Waterford Way, St	uite 200		
Miami, PL - 33126			×
	(Street Address of Principal Office)		
6. 703 Waterford Way, Su	ite 200		NOV
Miami, FL - 33126			
	(Mailing Address)		n,-≺ i Noo 200 prote
7 Maria and streat address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acc		
7, NAME AND STEEL ADDIES	C T Corporation System		
Name:			
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road	¥	>
	Plantation	, Florida	
	(City)	(Zip code)	
designated in this application to comply with the provision accept the obligations of n	gistered agent and to accept service of process fo fion, I hereby accept the appointment as register ons of ull statutes relative to the proper and comp my position as registered agent. By: C T Corporation System	d agent and agree to act in this cap lete performance of my duties, and	pacity. I further agree I am familiar with an
;	(Registered agent's signate	uc)	
8. The name, title or capa Brendan McCahill / p	city and address of the person(s) who has/have au	thority to manage is/are:	
703 Waterford Way, Suite			
Miami, FL - 33126		······································	
Miami, FL - 33120			
	of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authors of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a for ubmitted) Signature of an authorized p	reign language, a translation of the	
This document is executed submitted in a document to	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Plor the Department of State constitutes a third degree	ida Statutes. I am aware that any fals	e information , F.S.
	Brendan McCahill		

. . .. .

.

>

11/25/2015 4:12:21 PM From: To: 8506176383( 3/3 )

🍎 A. A. 👘 🖌



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SPECIALTY DATA HOLDINGS LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.





Authentication: 10150995 Date: 09-29-15

5666267 8300 SR# 20150309723

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml